
https://tinyurl.com/ODEtutor 
If the first tutor you contact is not available, please, email another tutor.

Econ 110 - Prof. Miller Econ 110 - Prof. Rahman
Laila Ibrahim <librahim@owu.edu> Sophie Greenbaum <sggreenbaum@owu.edu>
Olivia Willis <omwillis@owu.edu> Jacob Hall <jchall@owu.edu>
Amna Ashfaq <aaashfaq@owu.edu> Dom Smith <dcsmith@owu.edu>
Zainab Asghar <zzasghar@owu.edu> Jenna Norman <jenorman@owu.edu>
Yoyo Kebede <ymkebede@owu.edu> Skylar Crawford <sscrawford@owu.edu>
Malhar Chakrabarti <ddchakrabarti@owu.edu> Cole Peterson <capeterson@owu.edu>
Aamir Motiwala <aamotiwala@owu.edu> Brandon Frankel <brfrankel@owu.edu>
Alex Casper <adcasper@owu.edu> Sejal Bhojwani <spbhojwani@owu.edu>
Hailey MacGregor <hfmacgregor@owu.edu> Giorgi Bediashvili <ggbediashvili@owu.edu>
Anneliese Ingraham <aringraham@owu.edu> Bryan Benavente <bcbenavente@owu.edu>
Vincent Larente <vjlarente@owu.edu> Noah Alfalasi <njalfala@owu.edu>

Econ 251 - Prof. Skosples Econ 252 - Prof. Yazar
Vincent Larente <vjlarente@owu.edu> Vincent Larente <vjlarente@owu.edu>
Bryan Benavente <bcbenavente@owu.edu> Zainab Asghar <zzasghar@owu.edu>
Malhar Chakrabarti <ddchakrabarti@owu.edu> Dom Smith <dcsmith@owu.edu>
Noah Alfalasi <njalfala@owu.edu> Bryan Benavente <bcbenavente@owu.edu>
Brandon Frankel <brfrankel@owu.edu> Yoyo Kebede <ymkebede@owu.edu>
Alex Casper <adcasper@owu.edu> Aamir Motiwala <aamotiwala@owu.edu>

Noah Alfalasi <njalfala@owu.edu>

Economics Honor Society
Fall 2022 TUTORING SCHEDUlE

Economic Tutors Available for ECON 110, 251 & 252 Classes

You should e-mail the tutor at least one day in advance and check with the tutor 
whether they are available to meet with you. 

Meetings with tutors could be either in person or virtual. If you are meeting virtually, you 
can use the following meeting place:


